PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2310

Page 1, line 7, replace "Each" with "The legislative assembly or either"

Page 1, line 8, replace "from a member or former member," with "as a donation"

Page 1, remove line 9

Page 1, line 10, remove "former member of the legislative assembly" and after the second "the" insert "legislative assembly by concurrent resolution or the"

Page 1, line 12, after the first "the" insert "concurrent resolution or"

Renumber accordingly